GST No: 45620315

JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY

(Authorised Dealer for Netflows360 Sales, Service and Spares)

QUOTATION
Enquiry No: JAA36/26/09/A/N36 Quotation No:
Enquiry Date: 29/09/2025 Quotation Date:
Customer: Ishita Branch:
Address: , Alampur, Gandhinagar, Gandhinagar Salesman:
Mobile: 9875321432 Sale Type:
Preferred Financer: Bank District:

Email:

Sr. . Model Description
1 aw An eco-friendly four-wheeler powered by advanced electric technology. Delivers zero
ELECTRIC emissions, low running cost, and high efficiency, making it perfect for sustainable
urban mobility.
Summary of Charges
Vehicle Price

Fabrication Charges
RTO Charges
Insurance Charges
Local Body Tax

Tax (12.00%)

Total Charges
Discount

Net Total

Round Off

Grand Total

Alampur, Gandhinagar, Gandhinagar, Gujarat, India
Mobile: 9015065200

JAA3626090024
29/09/2025

JAY SHAKTIAUTO AGENCY
Shivkaran Sales Manager
First-time

Gandhinagar

Variant =~ Color Qty Rate Amount
Mahindra | BLACK | 1 12000000.00 = 12000000.00
Zeo

12000000.00
1000.00
1200.00
5000.00
2000.00
1440000.00
9200.00
50000.00
13440000.00
0.00

13449200.00

Total Invoice Value (in words): One Rupees Crore Thirty Four Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Rupees only.

Tax subject to Reverse Charges

Terms & Conditions:

. Prices valid for 15 days from quotation date.

. Government taxes/duties will apply at billing.

. Delivery subject to availability & full payment.

RTO, Insurance & statutory charges borne by customer.

. Advance payment non-refundable on cancellation.

. Company may change specifications/prices without notice.
. All disputes under company'’s registered office jurisdiction.
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Customer Signatory
Checked By

For JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY
Authorised Signatory

Date: 29-09-2025

Time: 11:06

Prepared By: Shivkaran Sales Manager
Created By: Shivkaran Sales Manager

Created By: Shivkaran Sales Manager



