# JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY

(Authorised Dealer for Netflows360 Sales, Service and Spares)

**GST No:** 45620315

 ${\bf Alampur, \, Gandhinagar, \, Gandhinagar, \, Gujarat, \, India}$ 

Mobile: 9015065200

#### **QUOTATION**

**Enquiry No:** JAA36/26/09/A/N36 **Quotation No:** JAA3626090024

**Enquiry Date:** 29/09/2025 **Quotation Date:** 29/09/2025

Customer:IshitaBranch:JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCYAddress:, Alampur, Gandhinagar, GandhinagarSalesman:Shivkaran Sales Manager

Mobile:9875321432Sale Type:First-timePreferred Financer:BankDistrict:Gandhinagar

Email:

Sr.	Model	Description	Variant	Color	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	4W	An eco-friendly four-wheeler powered by advanced electric technology. Delivers zero	Mahindra	BLACK	1	12000000.00	12000000.00
	ELECTRIC	emissions, low running cost, and high efficiency, making it perfect for sustainable	Zeo				
		urban mobility.					

Summary of Charges						
Vehicle Price	12000000.00					
Fabrication Charges	1000.00					
RTO Charges	1200.00					
Insurance Charges	5000.00					
Local Body Tax	2000.00					
Tax (12.00%)	1440000.00					
Total Charges	9200.00					
Discount	50000.00					
Net Total	13440000.00					
Round Off	0.00					
Grand Total	13449200.00					

**Total Invoice Value (in words):** One Rupees Crore Thirty Four Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Rupees only. Tax subject to Reverse Charges

### Terms & Conditions:

- 1. Prices valid for 15 days from quotation date.
- 2. Government taxes/duties will apply at billing.
- 3. Delivery subject to availability  $\&\ full\ payment.$
- 4. RTO, Insurance & statutory charges borne by customer.
- 5. Advance payment non-refundable on cancellation.
- 6. Company may change specifications/prices without notice.
- 7. All disputes under company's registered office jurisdiction.

# **Customer Signatory**

# **Checked By**

# For JAY SHAKTI AUTO AGENCY Authorised Signatory

**Date:** 29-09-2025 **Time:** 11:06

**Prepared By:** Shivkaran Sales Manager **Created By:** Shivkaran Sales Manager

Created By: Shivkaran Sales Manager